
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 1

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 4 5 1 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 5 0 0

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 4

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 32 48 1,50

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 36 41 1,14

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 27 31 1,15

Marchesi Marco 10/286 28 24 0,86

Perella Federico 10/288 17 19 1,12

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 20 18 0,90

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 3

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 1

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 2 4 4

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 40 69 1,73

Baiocco Diego 10/325 32 47 1,47

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 32 27 0,84

Renon Lucio 10/596 18 22 1,22

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 20 19 0,95

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 18 8 0,44

Golem Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polidori Igor (10/333) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 11

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 0 0 2 5 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 8 1 1

Meschini Marco (10/423) 4 6 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 6

Marani Giada (01/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polidori Igor 10/333 38 89 2,34

Passeri Andrea 10/334 34 83 2,44

Carfagna Simone 10/171 38 80 2,11

Passeri Daniele 10/426 33 62 1,88

Meschini Marco 10/423 17 27 1,59

Marani Giada 01/1502 0 0 0,00

Moretti Marco 10/425 0 0 0,00

Grifo Boys And Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 2 1 4 0 2 3 2 6 4 5 4 6

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 2 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 2

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 36 70 1,94

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 32 44 1,38

Mariani Mattia 10/521 24 40 1,67

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 34 36 1,06

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 14 25 1,79

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 20 20 1,00



Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 2 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 12

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 9

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 5 0 0 1 2

Figus Samuele (10/273) 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 5 1 1 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 8

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 3 4

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 27 47 1,74

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 30 43 1,43

Modesti Simone 10/269 25 42 1,68

Figus Samuele 10/273 27 34 1,26

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 16 30 1,88

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 10 19 1,90

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 17 18 1,06

Calderini Claudia 10/270 8 6 0,75

Wacky Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 8

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 1 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 7

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 40 76 1,90

Grassini Stefano 10/257 40 69 1,73

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 40 58 1,45

Grassini Francesca 10/197 40 49 1,23

Santini Flavio 10/261 0 0 0,00


